Individual Best Times (All Time)

Terry Corner - (532191) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.94
37.13
38.50
38.81
38.94
41.60
42.27
43.14
46.72
49.72
52.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.94
37.13
38.81
38.50
38.94
41.60
42.27
43.14
46.72
49.72
52.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

232
211
189
184
183
150
143
134
105

75

WA Pts

232
211
184
189
183
150
143
134
105
87

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round

r m I I I I I I I T

-n

Date

11/12/16
10/07/16
12/07/15
04/12/15
01/02/15
01/11/14
13/07/14
29/11113
03/12/12
271111
18/06/11

Date

11/12/16
10/07/16
04/12/15
12/07/15
01/02/15
01/11/14
13/07/14
29/11113
03/12/12
271111
18/06/11

Meet

Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs
Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Potters Bar Summer Open Meet

Meet

Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs
Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Potters Bar Summer Open Meet

Venue

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Harlow

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Potters Bar

Venue

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Harlow

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Potters Bar

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
4
4
4
3
4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
4
4
4
3
4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



