Terry Corner - (532191) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.94	232	Н	11/12/16	Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
37.13	211	Н	10/07/16	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
38.50	189	Н	12/07/15	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
38.81	184	Н	04/12/15	Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
38.94	183	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
41.60	150	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
42.27	143	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
43.14	134	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
46.72	105	F	03/12/12	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
49.72	87	Н	27/11/11	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
52.31	75	F	18/06/11	Potters Bar Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.94	232	Н	11/12/16	Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
37.13	211	Н	10/07/16	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
38.81	184	Н	04/12/15	Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
38.50	189	Н	12/07/15	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
38.94	183	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
41.60	150	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
42.27	143	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
43.14	134	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
46.72	105	F	03/12/12	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
49.72	87	Н	27/11/11	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
52.31	75	F	18/06/11	Potters Bar Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	4